
Index des produits 

PRODUITS BELLE BAIE LTÉE — N.-B. 	 29 

QUINLAN BROTHERS LTD. — T.-N. 	 67 

SUNNY MARKETING INC. — C.-B. 	  13 

TERRA NOVA FISHERY COMPANY LTD. -- T.-N. 	 67 

UNION SEAFOOD INTERNATIONAL LTD. — QUÉ. 	 62 

WESTMORLAND FISHERIES LTD. — N.B. 	 30 

CRABE DORMEUR 
GENERAL MERCHANTS INTERNATIONAL INC. -- ALB. 	1 

KENTO SEAFOODS — C.-B. 	 7 

KENWEST ENTERPRISES LTD. -- C.-B. 	 7 

MAN MING SEAFOODS LTD. — C.-B. 	 8 

PACIFIC RIM SHELLFISH CORP. — C.-B. 	  10 

SEA WORLD FISHERIES LTD. — C.-B. 	  12 

SUNNY MARKETING INC. — C.-B. 	  13 

TRI-STAR SEAFOOD SUPPLY LTD. — C.-B. 	  14 

CRABE EN CONSERVE 
CAPE BALD PACKERS LTD. — N.-B. 	 24 

CLOUSTON FOODS GROUP — QUÉ. 	 57 

E. GAGNON & FILS LTÉE — QUÉ. 	• 	 58 

EDMOND GAGNON LTD, — N.-B. 	 25 

GENERAL MERCHANTS INTERNATIONAL INC. — MB. 	1 

LES FRUITS DE MER CORMIER & 	 • 
LANDRY SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	 27 

P. JANES & SONS LTD. — T.-N. 	 67 

\VILBUR-ELLIS COMPANY OF CANADA LTD. --- N.-É. 	 47 

CRABE EN PORTIONS 
CAN-ICE INC. — ONT 	 50 

E. GAGNON & FILS LTÉE — QUÉ. 	 • 	 58 

INVERNESS SEAFOODS — N.-É. 	 38 

LES FRUITS DE MER CORMIER & 
LANDRY SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	  27 

SUNNY MARKETING INC. — C.-B. 	  13 

TRI-STAR SEAFOOD SUPPLY LTD. -- C.-B. 	  14 

TRICO MARKETING SERVICES INC. — N.-B. 	  30 

CRABE ENTIER DANS SA CARAPACE 
ABEGWEIT SEAFOODS LTD. — 	 17 

BEOTHIC FISH PROCESSORS LIMITED — T.-N. 	• 	63 
CAN-ICE INC. -- ONT 	 50 
CAPE JOHN SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	 33 
CONNORS BROS., LIMITED — N.-B. 	  24 

E. GAGNON & FILS LTÉE — QUÉ. 	 58 
EDMOND GAGNON LTD. — N.-B. 	  25 

FOGO ISLAND CO-OP SOCIETY LTD. -- T.-N. 	 65 
H. ANDERSON LOBSTER SALES LTD. — N.-É. 	  36 
INVERNESS SEAFOODS —  N.-É. 	  38 

ISHIWATA TRADING COMPANY LTD.  —T-N. 	 66 
L'ASSOCIATION COOPÉRATIVE DES PÊCHEURS 

DE L'ÎLE LTÉE — N.-B. 	 27 
LES FRUITS DE MER CORMIER & 

- LANDRY SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	  27 
PATUREL SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	  28 
PREMIUM SEAFOODS LIMITED — N.-É. 	  42 

TRI-STAR SEAFOOD SUPPLY LTD. — C.-B. 	  14 

TRICO MARKETING SERVICES INC. — N.-B. 	 30 

CRABE FRAIS 
EDMOND GAGNON LTD — N.-B. 	  25 

GULF ATLANTIC FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 36 

H. ANDERSON LOBSTER SALES LTD. — N.-É. 	  36 

KENTO SEAFOODS — C.-B. 	 7 

KENWEST ENTERPRISES LTD. — C.-B. 	• 	 7 

L'ASSOCIATION COOPÉRATIVE DES PÊCHEURS 	. 

DE L'ÎLE LTÉE — N.-B. 	  27 

LES FRUITS DE MER CORMIER & 	' 
LANDRY SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	  27 

PÊCHERIES GROS CAP INC. — QUÉ. 	 60 
PÊCHERIES NORPRO LIÉE — QUÉ. 	 60 

SEAWELL CANADA LTD. — ONT 	 54 
TRI-STAR SEAFOOD SUPPLY LTD. — C.-B. 	  14 

CRABE ROYAL 
SUNNY MARKETING INC. — C.-B. 	  13 

CRABE SURGELÉ 
ABEGWEIT SEAFOODS LTD. — Î.-P.-É. 	  17 
ACCORD INTERNATIONAL CANADA -- QUÉ. 	 57 

BELLE RIVER ENTERPRISES LTD — Î.-P.-É. 	  17 

BEOTHIC FISH PROCESSORS LIMITED — T.-N. 	 63 

CAN-ICE INC. -- ONT 	 50 
CAPE BALD PACKERS LTD. — N.-B. 	  24 

CAPE JOHN SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	 33 

CLOUSTON FOODS GROUP — QUÉ. 	 57 
CONNORS BROS., LIMITED — N.-B. • 	  24 

COUPRIE, FENTON INC. — ONT 	 50 

E GAGNON & FILS LTÉE — QUÉ. 	 58 

EDMOND GAGNON LTD — N.-B. 	 25 

FOGO ISLAND CO-OP SOCIETY LTD. — T.-N. 	 65 
GENERAL MERCHANTS INTERNATIONAL INC. — ALB. 	1 

GULF ATLANTIC FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	 • 	36 

INTERVEST TRADING COMPANY LTD. — N.-É. 	  38 

INVERNESS SEAFOODS — N.-É. 	  38 
ISHIWATA TRADING COMPANY LTD — T.-N. 	 66 

KATOMEK FOODS LTD. — QUÉ. 	 59 
KENTO SEAFOODS — C.-B. 	• 	 7 
L'ASSOCIATION COOPÉRATIVE DES PÊCHEURS 

DE L'ÎLE LTÉE — N.-B. 	  27 

LES FRUITS DE MER CORMIER & 
LANDRY SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	 27 

LES PÊCHERIES ALPO — N.-B. 	 27 

MADELIPÊCHE INT'L INC. — QUÉ. 	 59 
McGRAW SEAFOOD LTD — N.-B. 	 • 	 28 

MONTAGUE SEAFOODS INC. — Î.-P.-É. 	  19 

MOORFISH LIMITED — T.-N. 	 66 

NIPPON SUISAN (HALIFAX) LTD. — N.-É. 	  41 

P. JANES & SONS LTD. — T.-N. 	 67 

PATUREL SEAFOOD LTD — N.-B. 	  28 

PECHERIES CAP-LUMIERE FISHERIES LTEE/LTD. N.-B. 	 29 

PÊCHERIES GROS CAP INC. QUÉ. 	 60 

6 


